HRID

HR224
HR466
Pending
HR471
HR190
HR357
HR419
HR465
HR495
HR491
HR496

HR224
HR471
HR190
HR357
HR465
HR495
HR491
HR496

HR224
HR471
HR357
HR465
HR495
HR491
HR496

HR223
HR347

HR 458

HR223
HR347
HR419
HR 458

HR223
HR347
HR190
HR 458
HR419

Call Name Last Name
Ratter 1

Pippi Austin
Chai Fenby
Mira Troio
Breya DeParolesa
Dakota Barsamian
Lear Smith
Trax Black
Clancy Ambrogio
Finn Pekarovich
Dolly Faissler
Whiskey Pekarovich
Ratter 2

Pippi Austin
Breya DeParolesa
Dakota Barsamian
Lear Smith
Clancy Ambrogio
Finn Pekarovich
Dolly Faissler
Whiskey Pekarovich
Ratter 3

Pippi Austin
Breya DeParolesa
Lear Smith
Clancy Ambrogio
Finn Pekarovich
Dolly Faissler
Whiskey Pekarovich
Happy Ratter 1

Mickey2 Cooke
Erik hackett
Hero Kelley
Happy Ratter 2

Mickey?2 Cooke
Erik hackett
Trax Black
Hero Kelley
Happy Ratter 3

Mickey?2 Cooke
Erik hackett
Dakota Barsamian
Hero Kelley
Trax Black

First Name

Kathy
Barbara
Rose
Adam
Rosanne
Monica
Barb
Kaitlin
Heather
Marie-Anne
Heather

Kathy
Adam
Rosanne
Monica
Kaitlin
Heather
Marie-Anne
Heather

Kathy
Adam
Monica
Kaitlin
Heather
Marie-Anne
Heather

Linda
lucia

Robin

Linda
lucia
Barb
Robin

Linda
lucia
Rosanne
Robin
Barb

Time

56.37
39.09
111.94
150
98.07
15.35
82.37
23.44
48.85
150
99.18

150
150
47.25
48.56
132.4
55.78
150
18.19

43.12
150
54.03
88.87
24.87
0
36.41

68.45
91.66

119.13

169.59
109
170.69
86.03

110.85
173.5
180
89.78
125.09

90
100
100

20

90
100

90
100

90

80

90

40
20
100
90
100
100
90
100

100
40
100
90
100

100

100
100

90

70
100
100
100

100
90
50

100

100
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Bronze



HR364
HR442
HR328
HR441

HR364
HR442
HR328

HR364
HR328

HR346

HR346
HR441

HR346
HR442
HR441

HR 035
HR136

HR 035
HR136

HR 035
HR136

Expert 1

Ford Darlington
Touche' La Brie
Cooper Bednar
Siren La Brie
Expert 2

Ford Darlington
Touche' La Brie
Cooper Bednar
Expert 3

Ford Darlington
Cooper Bednar
Champion 1

Reagan Darlington
Champion 2

Reagan Darlington
Siren La Brie
Champion 3

Reagan Darlington
Touche LaBrie
Siren La Brie
Extraordinaire 1

Fallon Bartlett
Rimke Goerlich
Extraordinaire 2

Fallon Bartlett
Rimke Goerlich
Extraordinaire 3

Fallon Bartlett
Rimke Goerlich

Jennifer
Teresa
Jennifer
Teresa

Jennifer
Teresa
Jennifer

Jennifer
Jennifer

Jennifer

Jennifer
Teresa

Jennifer
Teresa
Teresa

Bonnie
Ariane

Bonnie
Ariane

Bonnie
Ariane

210
116.13
210
166.69

72.31
177.09
210

76.25
177.13

240

225.25
240

128.34
205.97
92.66

257.25
186.84

244.16
234.03

256.18
237.5

70
90
80
80

100
100
80

100

80

100
60

100
100
100

110
90

110
90

70
110
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